ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112
Yard Panels Date: 1/02/10
Approx Type or
Product Code Size Style Retail Price
SAP40GS "40" Series 1.6mm 6 Bar 145.75$
SAP40GE "40" Series 1.6mm 6 Bar 154.92$
SAP40HD "40" Series 2.0mm 6 bar 180.58$
SAP593BAR "50" Series 1.6mm 3.0m** 154.92$
SAP595BAR "50" Series 1.6mm 3.0m** 273.17$
SAP59GS "59" Series 1.6mm 6 Bar 154.92$
SAP59HD "59" Series 2.0mm 6 Bar POA
SAP79GS "79" Series 1.6mm 6 Bar 273.17$
SAP79HD "79" Series 2.0mm 6 Bar 328.17$
SAP97GS "97" Series 2.0mm 5 Bar 456.50$
SAP115GS "115" Series 2.0mm 5 Bar 511.50$
Pipe Panels Various     Price on application -$
Special Panels Various      Price on application -$
                                      All prices include tax
                             All products are quoted as ex-warehouse